4220PA51H01200 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4220PA51H01200 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4220PA51H01200
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 47293 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.201" (5.10mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE Rectangle
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Taffeta (NI/CU)
LENGTH 12.000" (304.80mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.039" (1.00mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD Adhesive
4220PA51H01200
Part Number: 4220PA51H01200
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 47293 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4220PA51H01200.pdf
2.4220PA51H01200.pdf
3.4220PA51H01200.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4220PA51H01200
1.4220PA51H01200.pdf
2.4220PA51H01200.pdf
3.4220PA51H01200.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4221-3
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 42 OHM 2SMD 1LN
In stock:  436508 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51H09600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
In stock:  4863 pcs
RFQ
4221-2
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 95 OHM 2SMD 1LN
In stock:  184416 pcs
RFQ
42212C
Manufacturers:  Murata Power Solutions
Description:  FIXED IND 2.1UH 11.5A 3.8 MOHM
In stock:  72107 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51G01931
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
In stock:  24165 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51G09600
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
In stock:  5376 pcs
RFQ
4221-1
Manufacturers:  API Delevan Inc.
Description:  FERRITE BEAD 47 OHM 2SMD 1LN
In stock:  228095 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51G04800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
In stock:  12863 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51H00112
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU PTAFG PU V0 REC
In stock:  452865 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51G05000
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 REC
In stock:  11570 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51G01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GASKET FAB/FOAM 5.1X457.2MM RECT
In stock:  21549 pcs
RFQ
4220PA51H01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GASKET FAB/FOAM 5.1X457.2MM RECT
In stock:  25965 pcs
RFQ